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Wettkampf-Nr. 35

200m Lagen Manner Vorlauf
Men's 200m Individual Medley Heats

Lauf 1

0

uf 2

uf 3

uf 4

uf 5

(11:04)

Nurali Sovetkanov
Dmitriy Horlin
Anuar Akhmetov

(11:10)

Sergey Kinakh
Siyazbek Daliyev
Volkan Oznergiz
Kuanysh Askar

Roman Potapov

Kirill Ilyukevich
Roman Agalakov
Firdavsbek Musabekov

(11:15)
Omer Onur Inci

Islam Aslanov

Ismail Can Dogan

Vit Sasek

Vishwas Kalahasthipura Sathyanaray488en(6thg)

Mohammad Mohammadi
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar
Dhyan Kashyap Nataraja Manjula
Mindaugas Dvilaitis

Dmitriy Li
(11:23)

Mohammad Rezaei Shervani
Lutz Hoffmann

Pejman Ataei

Julian GnaB

Seyedmahdi Mirdehghanbanadaki
Mustafa Sar

Sascha Engel

Hjortur Mar Ingvarsson

Morteza Parsa Pour

Tejas Nanda Kumar

(11:29)
Yannick Schroeter

Sammy Troh

Swapnil Sanjay Patil

Sebastian Bratz

Kristjan Helgi Johannsson
Johann Steinhoff

Juan Jose Gutierrez Bermudez
Marius Neuhoff
Fabian Brune
Takayuki Suzuki
6 (11:34)
Nils Hutschreuther
Guofinnur Karlsson
Johannes Weinberg
Maurice Wetekam

Daniel Gawronski

Vicente Almonacid

Jered Milller

Ben Popham

Guntur .

Jan Nic Arnold

2003 (SM13) KAZ
1997 (SM12) UZB
1993 (SM12) KAZ

1992 (SM10) KAZ
1990 (SM6) ~ KAZ
1984 (SM6) TUR
1987 (SM8) KAZ
2002 (SM12) KAZ
1995 (SM12) KAZ
1995 (SM13) KAZ
1997 (SM13) UZB

1991 (SM5) TUR
1993 (SM13) UZB
2001 (SM6)  TUR
1995 (SM6) CZE

IND
1966 (SM5) IRI
1962 (SM8) IRI
2005 (SM9) IND
1996 (SM11) LTU
1996 (SM10) KAZ

1970 (SM9) IRI
1974 (SM10) GER
1991 (SM6)  IRI
2005 (SM14) GER
1996 (SM11) IRI
1997 (SM6)  TUR
2001 (SM14) GER
1995 (SM5) " ISL
1968 (SM9) IRI
2005 (SM9) IND

2003 (SM10) GER
2003 (SM7)  GER
1998 (SM10) IND
2006 (AB) ~ GER
2002 (SM13) ISL
2003 (SM10) GER
2001 (SM6)  MEX
2007 (AB)  GER
2000 (SM6) GER
1987 (SM4) JPN

2005 (SM10) GER
1988 (SM11) ISL
2002 (SM11) GER
2006 (SM9)~ GER
1998 (SM8) POL
2000 (SM8) CHI
2003 (SM10) GER
2000 (SM8)~ AUS
1983 (SM8) INA
2002 (SM9) GER

NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Uzbekistan
NPC Kazakhstan

NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Turkey

NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Kazakhstan
NPC Uzbekistan

NPC Turkey

NPC Uzbekistan
NPC Turkey

NPC Czech Republic
NPC India

Azad

Azad

NPC India

NPC Lithuania

NPC Kazakhstan

Azad

SSC Germania 08
NPC Iran

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch
NPC Iran

NPC Turkey

RSG Langenhagen
Fjordur

Azad

NPC India

Berliner Schwimmteam
MFZK Schwerin

NPC India

PSV Stralsund

AEGIR SF

VSB 1980

NPC Mexico

MFZK Schwerin

VfG Finnentrop

NPC Japan

MFZK Schwerin
Fjordur

TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG Bayer

NPC Poland

NPC Chile

SC Hellas Einbeck
NPC Australia

NPC Indonesia

SV Cannstatt 1898

05:25,87
04:23,74
04:05,00
04:08,00
04:36,00
06:20,18

03:55,00
03:55,00
03:50,49
03:39,84
03:39,01
03:39,07
03:40,55
03:53,54
03:55,00
03:57,66

03:28,52
03:25,99
03:20,00
03:15,35
03:14,74
03:15,08
03:17,91
03:23,16
03:27,17
03:38,00

03:08,03
03:12,23
03:03,13
03:00,43
02:59,34
03:00,15
03:01,58
03:06,27
03:08,81
03:12,95
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35

200m Lagen Manner Vorlauf
Men's 200m Individual Medley Heats

Lauf 7 (11:39)
0  Punith Nanda Kumar 1998 (SM8) IND NPC India 02:54,00
1  Sergey Shevtsov 2001 (SM11) BLR NPC Belarus 02:55,97
2 Hannes Schirmann 1997 (SM7) GER SG Bayer 02:52,00
3 Nico Clemens 2002 (SM8) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:51,09
4  Mustafa Aslan 1999 (SM12) TUR NPC Turkey 02:50,00
5  Pipo Carlomagno 1993 (SM8) ARG NPC Argentina 02:50,33
6  Shridhar Nagappa Malagi 1990 (SM8) IND NPC India 02:51,23
7  Gabriel Steen 2004 (SM13) NOR NPC Norway 02:53,40
8  Antoni Ponce 1987 (SM6) ESP FEDDF 02:54,52
9  Hamed Asgharian Asl 1991 (SM13) IRI  NPC Iran 02:57,14
Lauf 8 (11:43)
0  Nelson Crispin Corzo 1992 (SM6) COL NPC Colombia 02:48,72
1 AliSirolu 2002 (SM14) TUR NPC Turkey 02:47,00
2 Agustin Nahuel Orellana 1996 (SM8) ARG NPC Argentina 02:46,52
3 Justin Kaps 2001 (SM10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 02:44,99
4 Yannick Pelikan 2001 (AB) GER Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 02:41,72
5  Pascal Rentsch 2003 (SM14) GER VSB 1980 02:43,26
6  Mert Aslan 1998 (SM14) TUR NPC Turkey 02:45,22
7  Tom Meixelsberger 2001 (SM9) GER BPRSV 02:46,56
8  Laurin Walther 2003 (SM9) GER 1. Liibecker Schwimmverein von 189602:48,63
9  Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997 (SM14) TUR NPC Turkey 02:50,00
Lauf 9 (11:47)
0  Ahmad Nakhaei 1990 (SM13) IRI  NPC Iran 02:40,50
1 Guillermo Miquel Hernandez 1998 (SM9) ESP Ademi Tenerife 02:38,85
2 Ron Wolpert 2003 (SM9) ISR NPC Israel 02:38,00
3 Ignacio Arribas 1998 (SM10) ESP FEDDF 02:37,37
4 Uchu Tomita 1989 (SM11) JPN NPC Japan 02:36,73
5  Patryk Biskup 1998 (SM9) POL NPC Poland 02:37,15
6  Mohammad Dalir Heidarabadi 1993 (SM13) IRI  NPC Iran 02:37,65
7 Mohammadhossein Karimi Jahan Abdd96 (SM12) IRI  NPC Iran 02:38,14
8  Marinus Melianus Yowei 1988 (SM13) INA NPC Indonesia 02:39,31
9  Felix Fichtelmann 2001 (SM9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 02:41,50
Lauf 10 (11:52)
0  Jan Schreiber 2001 (SM10) GER SC Potsdam 02:35,43
1 Simon Boer 1995 (SM8) NED NPC Netherlands 02:32,58
2 Taliso Engel 2002 (SM13) GER SG Bayer 02:30,12
3 Dylan Hywel Broom 2002 (SM14) GBR Swim Wales 02:26,31
4 Rogier Dorsman 1999 (SM12) NED NPC Netherlands 02:21,88
5 Ivan Salguero 1998 (SM13) ESP FEDC 02:23,19
6  Enrigque Alhambra 2004 (SM13) ESP FEDC 02:28,31
7  Hryhory Zudzilau 1999 (SM11) BLR NPC Belarus 02:30,92
8  Ievgenii Bogodaiko 1994 (SM7) UKR NPC Ukraine 02:34,47
9  Malte Braunschweig 2000 (SM9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 02:36,09
Lauf 11 (11:56)
0 Jannik Wegmann 2002 (AB) GER Schwimmverein Gelnhausen 1924  02:35,13
1 Jean Pretorius 1996 (SM10) RSA Curro Dubbanville Aquatics 02:31,21
2 Thomas van Wanrooij 2002 (SM13) NED NPC Netherlands 02:29,29
3 Enrique Floriano 1982 (SM13) ESP FEDC 02:25,05
4  Parmentier Aymeric 1993 (SM14) BEL Belgian Paralympic Committee 02:14,23
5  Michiel Jorink 1987 (SM14) NED NPC Netherlands 02:22,00
6  Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (SM14) NOR NPC Norway 02:27,45
7  Shahin Izadyar 1993 (SM10) IRI  NPC Iran 02:30,51
8 Jendi Pangabean 1991 (SM9) INA NPC Indonesia 02:33,37
9  Ugurcan Ozer 1998 (SM10) TUR NPC Turkey 02:35,73
Lauf 12 (12:00)
0  Andreas Onea 1992 (SM8) AUT NPC Austria 02:31,10
1  Jose Ramon Cantero 1993 (SM11) ESP FEDC 02:34,55
2 Adam Karas 2001 (SM9) GER SF Unna 01/10 02:28,95
3 Lawrence Sapp 2001 (SM14) USA U.S. Paralympics 02:24,80
4  Bas Takken 1999 (SM10) NED NPC Netherlands 02:12,76
5  Genki Saito 1998 (SM13) JPN  NPC Japan 02:22,00
6  Israel Oliver 1987 (SM11) ESP FEDC 02:27,43
7  Nathan Jason 2002 (SM12) AUS NPC Australia 02:30,40
8  Ludvig Nyren 1997 (SM10) SWE NPC Sweden 02:32,90
9  Carlos Daniel Serrano Zarate 1998 (SM7) COL NPC Colombia 02:35,55
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